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Individual

Results

- Phase 5
= &
Monpazier - Monpazier (FRA) 23-08-2019 - Ama Elite 2x70km :16 Riders
Percentages: Qualified: 62.50% Not qualified: 37.50% (including GA (ex LA): 25.00% ME: 00.00% RET:06.25% MISC: 06.25% )
RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

ENDURANCE

\ 1 | 509 \ 17.464 Dep. : 14:24:36 1 2 10:31:18 ~ 10:35:04 = 00:03:46 17.059 -58/54:  17.059 @ 00:03:46 = 00:00:19
JEAN PAUL DARQUIE E. I 2 1 12:58:14  13:01:53 = 00:03:39 18.536 -59/62.  17.977 @ 00:07:25 = 00:00:00
WAURANE DE LIS 9 3 1 14:40:08  14:44:25 = 00:04:17 17.751 “48/50.  17.917 @ 00:11:42 = 00:00:00
4 1 10:46:22  10:49:00 = 00:02:38 16.465 “48/50°  17.592 @ 00:14:20 = 00:00:00
5 1 13:15:57  13:24:36 = 00:08:39 17128 "62/62. 17.464 @ 00:22:59 ~ 00:00:00

Total Riding Time: 06:57:26
2 | 514 \ 16.292 Dep. : 14:54:37 1 3 10:30:10 = 10:35:54 = 00:05:44 16.844 "53/54.  16.844 = 00:05:44  00:01:09
CHARLENE BRETHES E. I 2 4 12:57:51 13:08:17 = 00:10:26 17.618 -63/60.  17.332 ° 00:16:10 = 00:06:24
JADID DES FORGES 6 3 4 14:46:45  14:55:45 = 00:09:00 16.453 “64/62.  17.091 @ 00:25:10 = 00:11:20
Lap / preceding :00:30:01 4 4 10:56:27  11:03:50 = 00:07:23 15.652 -54/60  16.768 @ 00:32:33 = 00:14:50
5 2 13:49:40 = 13:54:37 = 00:04:57 15.140 '61/62.  16.292 @ 00:37:30 = 00:30:01

Total Riding Time: 07:27:27
3 | 503 \ 16.040 Dep. : 15:01:40 1 6 10:30:10 ~ 10:36:50 = 00:06:40 16.608 63/60. 16.608 | 00:06:40  00:02:05
MATHIEU FLANDROIS E. I 2 2 12:58:15 = 13:06:05 = 00:07:50 18.124 "62/64. 17.549 @ 00:14:30 = 00:04:12
FADEL AL DANA 9 3 3 14:44:22  14:52:32  00:08:10 16.704 “60/64.  17.317 @ 00:22:40 = 00:08:07
Lap / preceding :00:07:03 4 3 10:56:28 11:03:49 00:07:21 14.976 63/64: 16.769 : 00:30:01 00:14:49
5 3 13:49:44  14:01:40 = 00:11:56 14,363 "62/62.  16.040 . 00:41:57 ~ 00:37:04

Total Riding Time: 07:34:30
4 | 504 \ 15.453  Dep. : 14:55:11 1 11 10:41:46  10:45:16 = 00:03:30 14,748 "54/60  14.748 © 00:03:30  00:10:31
MAGALI PRADIE E. I 2 13 13:33:15  13:40:36  00:07:21 14.631 59/56.  14.672 @ 00:10:51 00:38:43
UNIK D'AURABELLE 11 3 7 15:21:24  15:26:35 = 00:05:11 16.822 “63/54° 15185 @ 00:16:02 = 00:42:10
Lap / preceding :00:17:16 4 5 11:05:25 = 11:09:56 = 00:04:31 15.872 "57/64.  15.324 @ 00:20:33 = 00:44:41
5 4 13:49:39  13:55:11 00:05:32 15.808 60/68  15.453 @ 00:26:05 = 00:54:20

Total Riding Time: 07:51:46
5 | 501 \ 15.318  Dep. : 14:58:17 1 13 10:38:11 10:46:58 = 00:08:47 14.422 "53/53°  14.422 @ 00:08:47 = 00:12:13
CHRISTELLE BEZOMBES E. I 2 9 13:25:30 © 13:33:00 = 00:07:30 15.710 -60/60.  15.222 @ 00:16:17 = 00:31:07
VENISIS AL TAHOUMA 10 3 8 15:19:55  15:27:38 =~ 00:07:43 14.873 '57/64. 15128 @ 00:24:00 = 00:43:13
Lap / preceding :00:04:09 4 7 11:05:27 11:12:17 00:06:50 15.356 56/60: 15.175 © 00:30:50 = 00:48:05
5 5 13:49:40  13:58:17 = 00:08:37 15.714 "63/64.  15.318 | 00:39:27 = 00:58:29

Total Riding Time: 07:55:55
6 | 511 \ 15.282 Dep. : 15:01:56 1 14 10:41:47 = 10:47:40 = 00:05:53 14.292 "50/60. 14.292 @ 00:05:53 = 00:12:55
LAURANNE DAUDE E. I 2 7 13:18:32 = 13:27:06 = 00:08:34 16.578 -61/60.  15.677 @ 00:14:27 = 00:25:13
SAFINA D'AILLAS 11 3 6 15:15:29  15:25:06 = 00:09:37 14.231 "62/58°  15.267 @ 00:24:04 = 00:40:41
Lap / preceding :00:01:07 4 6 11:05:29  11:12:02 @ 00:06:33 15.410 63/56  15.297 = 00:30:37 = 00:45:18
5 6 13:50:55  14:01:56 = 00:11:01 15.243 "64/74.  15.282 @ 00:41:38 ~ 00:59:36

Total Riding Time: 07:57:02
7 | 516 \ 15.273  Dep. : 14:58:00 1 12 10:41:44  10:45:41 00:03:57 14.666 -52/52: 14.666 @ 00:03:57 = 00:10:56
MARIE REGAUD E. I 2 10 13:23:44  13:34:55(2)  00:11:11 15.321 52/52.  15.079  00:15:08 = 00:33:02
TAGADA EL DRISS 12 3 10 15:21:25  15:29:18 = 00:07:53 14,923 "54/48  15.038 @ 00:23:01 00:44:53
Lap / preceding :00:00:16 4 8 11:05:28 11:10:43 00:05:15 15.696 64/60: 15.171 @ 00:28:16 = 00:48:11
5 7 13:49:44  13:58:00 . 00:08:16 15.556 59/60. 15.273 | 00:36:32 = 00:59:52

Total Riding Time: 07:57:18
8 | 515 \ 15.001 Dep. : 15:06:58 1 10 10:41:48  10:45:10 = 00:03:22 14,767 “55/55. 14.767 @ 00:03:22 = 00:10:25
SOPHIE ROBERT TAYMONT E. I 2 8 13:23:39  13:32:38(2) . 00:08:59 15.534 "64/52.  15.249 @ 00:12:21 00:30:45
ZARDA DE FONTANELLE 12 3 9 15:23:02  15:29:01 00:05:59 14.532 “64/54°  15.053 | 00:18:20 = 00:44:36
Lap / preceding :00:08:41 4 9 11:07:48  11:13:27 = 00:05:39 15112 “58/56.  15.065 @ 00:23:59 = 00:50:38
5 8 13:55:25 = 14:06:58 = 00:11:33 14.830 58/58.  15.001 @ 00:35:32 ~ 01:08:33

Total Riding Time: 08:05:59

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

\ 9 | 510 \ 14.767 Dep. : 15:04:54 1 15 10:42:22  10:47:50 = 00:05:28 14.261 “52/54°  14.261 @ 00:05:28 = 00:13:05
JACKY DELOINCE E. I 2 12 13:32:48  13:38:09 = 00:05:21 15194 61/60 14.845 00:10:49 = 00:36:16
RAFIKSTARZ DU RUE 14 3 12 15:32:33  15:38:46 = 00:06:13 13.769 "62/54 14.545 ' 00:17:02 = 00:54:21
Lap/ preceding :00:07:41 4 11 11:08:38  11:14:59 = 00:06:21 14.803 "62/60.  14.598 @ 00:23:23 = 01:01:55
5 9 13:53:38  14:04:54 = 00:11:16 15.241 "58/58.  14.767 @ 00:34:39 ~ 01:16:14
Total Riding Time: 08:13:40
10 | 500 \ 14.739  Dep. : 15:13:16 1 16 10:42:23  10:49:39 = 00:07:16 13.936 56/52. 13.936 . 00:07:16 = 00:14:54
LYDIE BEAUBERT E. I 2 11 13:27:08 = 13:37:52 = 00:10:44 15.443 "59/56.  14.865  00:18:00 = 00:35:59
AZUR DE LA TEULIERE 9 3 11 15:23:26  15:31:21 00:07:55 15.106 -55/60° 14.928 @ 00:25:55 @ 00:46:56
Lap / preceding :00:00:57 4 10 11:07:47  11:18:40 = 00:10:53 14.110 -59/58°  14.749 @ 00:36:48  00:58:11
5 10 14:02:55 14:13:16  00:10:21 14,710 “53/60.  14.739 = 00:47:09 = 01:17:11
Total Riding Time: 08:14:37
0 | 502 \ GA Dep. : 14:23:20 1 4 10:33:42  10:36:34 = 00:02:52 16.675 54/60  16.675  00:02:52 = 00:01:49
GAETAN PEILLARD E. I 2 3 13:04:08 = 13:07:43 = 00:03:35 17.814 “59/56.  17.387 @ 00:06:27 = 00:05:50
REP CURL 14 3 2 14:44:47  14:49:45 = 00:04:58 17.894 "59/62. 17.518 @ 00:11:25 = 00:05:20
Lap / preceding :22:41:33 4 2 10:50:14 = 10:52:25  00:02:11 16.947 60/52: 17.396 : 00:13:36 = 00:03:25
5 GA 13:16:01  13:23:20(2) . 00:07:19 17.851 61/64.  17.517 @ 00:20:55 = 23:58:44
Total Riding Time: 06:56:10
0 | 507 | GA  Dep.:01:00:00 1 9  10:33:42 10:42:22(2) 00:08:40 15339 63/60 15339  00:08:40  00:07:37
VICTORIA SCHNEBELEN E. I 2 6 13:04:10  13:12:42 = 00:08:32 17.946 "63/60. 16.913 : 00:17:12 = 00:10:49
AZIM CABIRAT 9 3 5 14:49:56  14:57:37 = 00:07:41 17.099 '63/60. 16.962 @ 00:24:53 = 00:13:12
Lap / preceding :22:35:30 4 GA 11:08:36 ~ 11:18:50 = 00:10:14 13.206 -62/60.  16.010 . 00:35:07 = 00:29:50
Total Riding Time: 05:31:40
0 | 512 \ GA Dep. : 01:00:00 1 10:32:59  10:37:03 = 00:04:04 16.555 -45/44.  16.555 00:04:04 = 00:02:18
AURELIE JEROME E. I 2 5 13:04:10  13:11:43 = 00:07:33 17.267 “61/58.  17.004 : 00:11:37 = 00:09:50
TANAGRA DU REAL 12 3 GA 14:50:14  14:57:31 00:07:17 16.869 -61/60. 16.969 : 00:18:54 = 00:13:06
Lap / preceding :22:35:51
Total Riding Time: 04:07:31
0 | 505 \ RET  Dep.:01:00:00 1 8 10:36:58 ~ 10:40:14 = 00:03:16 15.804 “61/61.  15.804 : 00:03:16 = 00:05:29
LESLIE SUBIRY E. I 2 RET = 13:18:35 13:28:21(2) . 00:09:46 15.455 “59/60.  15.579 @ 00:13:02 = 00:26:28
USHAOUI DE CHERY 11

Lap / preceding :23:10:50

Total Riding Time: 03:18:21

0 [ 508 | DsQ Dep.:01:00:00 1 5  10:3345  10:36:39  00:02:54  16.654 63/60  16.654  00:02:54  00:01:54
SEVERINE NEAU M B 2 Dpsa 13:04:14 13:28:30(2) 00:24:16  15.017 60/60  15.567  00:27:10  00:26:37
VALKIRY DU MARILLET 10

Lap / preceding :00:00:09

Total Riding Time: 03:18:30

0 | 513 ‘ GA Dep. : 01:00:00 1 1 10:30:14  10:34:45  00:04:31 17143 61/61 17143  00:04:31 = 00:00:00
LIVIA ROBERT E. I 2 GA 12:52:27 = 12:58:38 = 00:06:11 19.060 63/60  18.324 = 00:10:42  23:56:45
BARIZA AL JAWAHIR 8

Lap / preceding :23:30:08

Total Riding Time: 02:48:38

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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More than timekeeping
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